
 

 

 

George Fentham Endowed School Governing Body Meeting Dates 2023- 2024 

Committee 
 

Autumn 
 

Spring Summer 

Main Board 
 
 

11 September 2023 7pm 
(Housekeeping) 
11 December 2023 7pm  

Monday 
18 March 2024 7pm 

Monday 8 July 2024 
7pm 

Strategy Committee 
 
 

Monday 2nd October 2023 
6pm  
 

Monday 29 January 2024 
6pm  

Monday 29 April 2024 
6pm 

Standards and 
Curriculum 
 

Monday 25 September 
2023 7pm  

Monday 15 January 2024 
7pm 

Monday 15 April 2024  
7pm  

Finance, Site, Buildings 
and Maintenance 

Monday 20 November 
2023 9.30am   

Monday 11 March 2024 
9.30am 

Monday 17 June 2024 
9.30am  

 


